SH2EFE BHEHE SRS

[ABA%E)

[UXA] (EEf7 : F9)
fRIREAE I5H wE EEEE iREE RS & &t IRIREE
B EEE  LHEAS 4R34 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000
a &t 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 0 675,000 176,284
(ZiH) (EEf7 : F9)
(EE3=%-3 IH H fm =& EEEE iREE fsERERE i@ & 5t Z=5|%8
1| ABEMARE YJLyE U-2R 17,971 17,971 657,029
2| AEMRE |1>5—-FybhF1U71)-28 28,836 28,836 628,193
3| [AIRE | LIREEERIE-EXE (225~2458) 254,172 254,172 374,021
4 [LRE |[HEAFEER 7,650 7,650 366,371
5 BERMERE | JE-U-2K8 4,074 4,074 362,297
6 ENEEAE |ILfehouik 28 (120A%) 39,600 39,600 322,697
7| ERNEBAE |$ABEFR 3B (120A%) 37,116 37,116 285,581
8| BRIEBAE BOABEHHE 2188 (12n8%) 31,476 31,476 254,105
O BNEBAE HAREHE 3B (120A9) 48,000 48,000 206,105
10 BREEAE BREBME 488 9rA9) 19,800 19,800 186,305
11| BREBAE |Hh5Ea B 9,972 9,972 176,333
12| BRMWERE | JE—HK 49 49 176,284
a & 389,419 99,276 0 10,021 498,716




